YUSBC

INDIANA STATE

2023-2024 Board of Directors

1sT Vice PRESIDENT

Lynda Isaacs
765-994-5124
1313 Airport Road
Centerville IN 47330

lynda.isaacs@indianastateusbc.org

DistricT 1 DIRECTOR

Mark Armstrong
317-308-1484
6227 E SR 44

Franklin, IN 46131

mark.armstrong@indianastateusbc.org

DisTriCcT 2 DIRECTOR

Justin Hauser
614-634-1790
1419 Green Court
Schererville, IN 46375

justin.hauser@indianastateusbc.org

DisTricT 3 DIRECTOR

Donna Dennie
574-527-7110
2280 East Pontiac Drive
Warsaw, IN 46582

e@indi

DisTrICT 4 DIRECTOR

Kim Davis
260-693- 6161h | 260-417-0885c
18419 Madden Road
Churubusco IN 46723

kim.davis@indianastateusbc.or:

DisTriCcT 5 DIRECTOR

Jenni Ferguson
765-635-0723
3580 N 50 W

Anderson, IN 46012

jenni.ferguson@indianastateusbc.org

PRESIDENT

William Kendall, Sr
765-610-9354
609 E Clyde Street
Frankton IN 46044
bill.kendallsr@indianastateusbc.or

2ND VicE PRESIDENT

Jerry Grochowski
219-742-6192
67 Rushingwater Drive
Portage IN 46368
jerry.arochowski@indianastateusbc.or

DisTriCcT 6 DIRECTOR

Dee Johnson
765-453-6193h | 765-860-1498¢c
3616 Candy Lane
Kokomo IN 46902

dee johnson@indianastateusbc.org

DisTricT 7 DIRECTOR

Terry Coker
812-208-0592
8147 E Old Maple Avenue
Terre Haute, IN 47803

terry.coker@indianastateusbc.org

DisTriCT 8 DIRECTOR

Paul LeMond
812-630-1718 C
2618 N. Dublin Street
Jasper IN 47546

paullemond@indianastateusbc.org

DisTriCcT 9 DIRECTOR

Debbie Middleton
812-498-6685
5298 N Cynthia Drive
Bloomington, IN 47404
debbie.middleton@indianastateusbc.or:

3RD Vice PRESIDENT

Michael McPherson
812-723-4123h | 812-653-0216¢
4002 S County Rd 150 E
Paoli IN 47454

michael.mcpherson@indianastateusbc.org

NoRTHWEST REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Martha Vazquez-Boezeman
219-552-4612
7793 N 100 E
Lake Village IN 46349

indianastateusbc.org

SouTtHWEST REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Tiffany Friars
765-720-3576
800 Sherwood Drive
Greencastle IN 46135

tiffany.friars@indianastateusbc.org

SouTHEAST ReGioNAL DIRECTOR

Carroll “Doug” Parmerlee
765-516-0635
1553 Colt Court
Martinsville, IN 46151

doug.parmerlee@indianastateusbc.org

NoRrRTHEAST REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Mikayla Schram
260-282-6531
1726 N StRd 5
Larwill IN 46764

mikayla.schram@indianastateusbc.org

AssociaTioN MANAGER

Brian Nunning
812-629-0352
2755 Lake Pine Path Apt #223
Saint Joseph MI 49085
brian.nunning@indianastateusbc.or

AssISTANT AssN MANAGER

Rick Schultz
937-621-1252
205 Lincoln Street
New Paris, OH 45347

rick.schultz@indianastateusbc.org
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